Entry Surname

No
2135

2264
2281
2181
2146
2249
2284
2070
2003
2255
2269
2082
2139
2006
2278
2182
2136
2261
2173
2259
2216
2186
2266
2218
2183
2242
2253
2271
2129
2163
2138
2005
2198
2250
2193
2293
2223
2012
2270

Waterhouse
Pattison
Graham
Wallace
Bullock
Thomson
Watson
Imhoff
Madden
Gillan
McClellan
Watson
McDonald
Robb
Daley
Thompson
Lister
Rodwell
Wood
Hutchinson
Vidler
James
Cockshutt
Percival
Wild
Harvey
Robson
Crossingham
Williamson
Foster
Parvin
Turnbull
Williams
Thorpe
Benoit
Pensini
Squires
Packer

Thompson

Timing by Tritimes

Macleay River Marathon
Half Marathon - Sunday 8th June 2008

First Name

Chris
Rhett
David
Russel
Melissa
Scott
Alan
Grant
Zach
Paul
Darren
Garry
Michelle
James
Wayne
Colin
Andrew
David
Neil
Garry
Shaun
Marcus
Melinda
Jesse
Anthony
Phillip
John
Daniel
Daniel
Julie
Richard
Benjamin
Lance
Michael
Phil
Kate
Richard
Rod

Ben

Town

Sutherland
Taree

Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Emerald Beach
Bellingen
Jannali
Allambie

Port Macquarie
Woonona
Wamberal

Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Wollstonecraft
East Gosford
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
St Ives
Toormina
Taree

Port Macquarie
Kempsey

Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Crescent Head
Rosebay

Taree

Port Macquarie
St Andrews
Taree
Wauchope

Port Macquarie
Long Jetty
Woolgoolga
Port Macquarie
Kirribilli

Port Macquarie

Port Macquarie
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Sex Time

1:17:09
1:19:48
1:20:00
1:20:35
1:23:59
1:24:55
1:25:38
1:25:54
1:26:15
1:26:56
1:27:07
1:27:23
1:27:23
1:27:31
1:28:47
1:29:02
1:30:02
1:30:25
1:30:32
1:31:26
1:31:44
1:31:51
1:31:56
1:32:16
1:33:38
1:33:42
1:33:53
1:34:17
1:34:24
1:34:33
1:34:39
1:34:50
1:35:08
1:35:14
1:35:37
1:35:53
1:35:57
1:36:00
1:36:06

Overall
Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Cat Cat

HE
HE
HG
HG
HF
HE
HJ

HE
HA
HE
HE
HE
HF
HC
HJ

HG
HE
HE
HG
HJ

HA
HG
HF
HC
HG
HJ

HG
HE
HE
HH
HE
HA
HJ

HL
HJ

HH
HE
HC
HC

Place
1
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Entry Surname

No
2254

2144
2203
2222
2279
2083
2272
2172
2283
2179
2247
2130
2246
2235
2217
2194
2224
2229
2187
2233
2176
2062
2145
2158
2137
2238
2147
2134
2131
2109
2286
2292
2195
2237
2209
2026
2291
2010
2151

Thompson
Yule
Fulton
Geddes
Hickson
Dignam
Chaffey
Sumsky
McElligott
Moore
Smith
Caldwell
Ward
Waites
Hogan
Gabherity
Lawler
Lauder
Milburn
Olden
Weatherley
Duff
Angel
Cutler
Lynch
Capper
McKean
Everson
Mitchell
Chamberlain
Garrett
Pilgrim
Gardiner
Townsend
Brett
Randall
Pilgrim
Thompson

Burgess

Timing by Tritimes

Macleay River Marathon
Half Marathon - Sunday 8th June 2008

First Name

David
Mary
Lyn
Dean
Ken
Stephen
Kim
Tom
Karen
Timothy
Bruce
Glenn
Kathy
Jon
Luke
Charles
Graeme
Natalie
Craig
Wendy
David
Heidi
Natalie
Tracy
Paul
David
Shridan
Brad
Stephen
Paul
Esabel
Mark
Peter
Peter
Sandra
Michelle
Jo
Aaron

Lee

Town

Armidale
Forster
Emerald Beach
Port Macquarie
Wamberal
Armidale
Macksville
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Coffs Harbour
Coffs Harbour
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Cherrybrook
Port Macquarie
Kempsey

Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Kempsey

Port Macquarie
Eatonsville
Eatonsville
Port Macquarie
Worongary
Bellingen

Port Macquarie
Burleigh Heads
Crescent Head
Mermaid Beach
Boambee East
Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie

Coffs Harbour

Sex Time

T £ 11 £ <1 £ <L 7 nm £ 11 £ 2 < 1 Z

1:36:30
1:36:46
1:36:54
1:37:11
1:37:21
1:37:33
1:37:55
1:37:59
1:38:07
1:38:08
1:38:59
1:39:05
1:39:07
1:39:31
1:39:31
1:39:38
1:40:14
1:40:37
1:41:05
1:41:14
1:41:26
1:41:29
1:41:35
1:41:47
1:41:51
1:42:03
1:42:08
1:42:09
1:42:53
1:43:16
1:43:25
1:43:28
1:43:44
1:44:08
1:44:15
1:44:19
1:44:22
1:44:23
1:44:26

Overall
Place

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Cat Cat
Place
HG 8
HF 4
HK 1
HE 14
HJ 7
HE 15
HG 9
HG 10
HH 3
HG 11
HG 12
HE 16
HH 4
HG 13
HC 5
HJ 8
HE 17
HF 5
HG 14
HH 5
HG 15
HD 1
HF 6
HH 6
HE 18
HG 16
HF 7
HE 19
HE 20
HE 21
HF 8
HG 17
HJ 9
HG 18
HK 2
HD 2
HF 9
HC 6
HH 7
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Macleay River Marathon
Half Marathon - Sunday 8th June 2008

Entry Surname First Name Town Sex Time Overall Cat Cat
No Place Place
2168 Percival Michael Port Macquarie M 1:44:34 79 HG 19
2199  Wilkes Rod Port Macquarie M 1:44:35 80 HJ 10
2161 Porter Kath Raleigh F 1:44:54 81 HH 8
2280 Rogan Melinda Port Macquarie F 1:45:16 82 HF 10
2290 Latta Graham Collaroy Plateau M 1:45:34 83 HJ 11
2234  Lawler Joanne Nambuccu Heads F 1:45:59 84 HH 9
2150 Halliburton Jane Port Macquarie F 1:46:12 85 HF 11
2175 Barton Gary Whiteman Creek M 1:46:52 86 HG 20
2251 Hoffmann David Richmond Hill M 1:47:09 87 HE 22
2170 Burgess Simon Coffs Harbour M 1:47:11 88 HG 21
2159 Wallace Sandra Port Macquarie F 1:47:24 89 HH 10
2219 Car Lucy Port Macquarie F 1:47:33 90 HD 3
2132 Craddock David Lake Cathie M 1:48:20 91 HE 23
2013 Johnson Ben Port Macquarie M 1:48:39 92 HC 7
2148  Gilmour Leanne Port Macquarie F 1:48:46 93 HF 12
2236 Deanshaw Rohan Kempsey M 1:49:12 94 HG 22
2149 Brown Fiona Old Bar F 1:49:14 95 HF 13
2262 O'Mara Michael Abbotsbury M 1:50:37 96 HJ 12
2285 Tibbitts Wayne Barden Ridge M 1:51:01 97 HJ 13
2197 Ullio Lawrence Abbotsford M 1:51:02 98 HJ 14
2206 Woodrow Vicki Bonville F 1:51:04 99 HK 3
2191 Watts Michael Port Macquarie M 1:51:08 100 HJ 15
2155 Duncan Sue James Creek F 1:51:28 101 HH 11
2141  Smith Lisa Moree F 1:51:38 102 HF 14
2260 Holcombe Ros Coogee F 1:51:42 103 HH 12
2184 Flanagan James Pappinburra M 1:51:46 104 HG 23
2157 Gwynne Kathy Armidale F 1:51:47 105 HH 13
2296 Rizmal Zalika Coffs Harbour F 1:53:30 106 HD 4
2088 Symonds Rob Nambucca Heads M 1:53:36 107 HE 24
2210 Reid Gregory Bossley Park M 1:53:37 108 HL 2
2178  Smithers Stephen Coffs Harbour M 1:53:45 109 HG 24
2014 Watts Rebecca Port Macquarie F 1:53:52 110 HD 5
2201 Abbott Gordon Safety Beach M 1:53:58 111 HJ 16
2174 Madden Rick Port Macquarie M 1:54:14 112 HG 25
2171 Gooding lan Wauchope M 1:55:25 113 HG 26
2208 Docksey Judy Armidale F 1:55:26 114 HK 4
2273 Everson Shaun Bonnet Hill M 1:55:38 115 HC 8
2211 Wareham Allan Wahroonga M 1:56:06 116 HL 3
2200 Kilham Mick Guilford M 1:56:06 117 HJ 17
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Macleay River Marathon
Half Marathon - Sunday 8th June 2008

Entry Surname First Name Town Sex Time Overall Cat Cat
No Place Place
2245 Maley Wendy Coffs Harbour F 1:56:16 118 HK 5
2275 Foster Brad Port Macquarie M 1:57:25 119 HG 27
2190 Oswald Richard Port Macquarie M 1:57:37 120 HJ 18
2244  Kusse Monique Moorlands F 1:57:58 121 HK 6
2160 James Cathy Kempsey F 1:58:06 122 HH 14
2241 Ellis Len Moorlands M 1:58:23 123 HJ 19
2240 Lysaght Michael Port Macquarie M 1:58:33 124 HG 28
2239 Garrett Christopher Frederickton M 2:00:09 125 HG 29
2230 Garrett Tania Frederickton F 2:00:18 126 HF 15
2154 Madden Tina Port Macquarie F 2:00:26 127 HH 15
2189 Murie Greg St Clair M 2:00:39 128 HJ 20
2220 Grundy Karen Chatswood F 2:00:39 129 HD 6
2231  Friend Elly Worongary F 2:02:25 130 HH 16
2205 Doyle Robyn Mullaway F 2:02:28 131 HK 7
2289 Girard Judy Woolooware F 2:03:39 132 HM 1
2267 Warren Michelle Pyrmont F 2:03:48 133 HF 16
2258 Hutchinson Glenda Taree F 2:03:55 134 HK 8
2156 Laing Christine Erina F 2:04:27 135 HH 17
2243  Kever Diana Oxenford F 2:05:15 136 HK 9
2263 O'Mara Lyn Abbotsbury F 2:05:33 137 HK 10
2287  Farrer Donna South West Rocks F 2:06:04 138 HH 18
2288 Robinson Kylie South West Rocks F 2:06:04 139 HF 17
2213  Ashes Robert Palm Beach M 2:06:32 140 HN 1
2162 Martin Catriona Eungai Creek F 2:.07:29 141 HH 19
2277 Jeff Denis Sawtell M 2:07:30 142 HL 4
2177  Williams Allan Sandy Beach M 2:07:47 143 HG 30
2265 Sewell Tracey Cundletown F 2:08:02 144 HF 18
2268 Webb Joanne Mosman F 2:08:46 145 HH 20
2294 Malligan Phil Port Macquarie M 2:08:49 146 HG 31
2221 Sealey Nikki Pennant Hills F 2:08:54 147 HD 7
2295 Holbut Thomas Toormina M 2:08:55 148 HN 2
2140 White Jessica Port Macquarie F 2:09:13 149 HF 19
2152  Gillin Anne Nambucca Heads F 2:10:05 150 HH 21
2169 Ryan Daniel Nambucca Heads M 2:10:05 151 HG 32
2143 Rose Sarah Coffs Harbour F 2:10:43 152 HF 20
2202  Williams Sharon Coffs Harbour F 2:13:.02 153 HK 11
2196  Sturgess Paul Chester Hill M 2:13:55 154 HJ 21
2225 Wright John Port Macquarie M 2:14:57 155 HE 25
2142  Chandloer Amanda Port Macquarie F 2:16:25 156 HF 21
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Entry Surname

No
2228

2164
2165
2204
2248
2207
2252
2297
2274
2276
2256
2257
2192
2166
2212

Mitchell
Cornish
Scott
Jackson
Davis
Benoit
Brouwer
Bird
Murray
Foster
Sewell
Sewell
Needs
Barrett
Hetherington

Timing by Tritimes

Macleay River Marathon
Half Marathon - Sunday 8th June 2008

First Name

Felicia
Kathy
Tamara
Christine
Tim
Tina
Margaret
Helen
Megan
Annie
David
Claire
Daniel
Jacqueline

Catherine

Town

Port Macquarie
Crescent Head
Crescent Head
Ashmore
Pennant Hills
Woolgoolga
Chester Hill

Port Macquarie
Port Macquarie
Taree

Taree

South West Rocks
Safety Beach
Paddington

Sex Time
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2:16:30
2:18:34
2:18:59
2:19:10
2:29:24
2:32:32
2:33:44
2:34:51
2:37:12
2:37:13
2:41:23
2:41:24
2:42:55
2:46:19
2:56:22

Overall
Place

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

Cat Cat
Place
HF 22
HH 22
HH 23
HK 12
HE 26
HK 13
HK 14
HD 8
HF 23
HK 15
HJ 22
HM 2
HAA 1
HH 24
HM 3
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